— |
2004 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) pg

o~ o .
DOCUMENT # 745253 ~ .
1. Entity Name o o o el
COQUINA SANDS ASSGCIATION, INC. . el LE D
Principal Place of Busiress , Mailing Address 01 DEC 31 PH ‘2 L8
1541 MANDARIN RD. PO BOX 423 T ‘,.T}W\ T ?H,Ev
NAPLES FL 33340 NAPLES FL 34106 SECRET ,.g_\{ OF > frii'i) A ;
Us us T PH,.‘\:_‘)CBFC' H. Jid
e e AR MR
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
City & State City & State 4, FEI Number Applied For
02-6275483 Not Applicable
Zip ) ~ Country Zip Country 5. Ceniificate of Status Desired O ?g-gesq Lﬁse':g“onal
6. Name and Address of Current Reglstered A;ent ) ) — 7. Nan:lé and Address of New Registered Agent
Name .
Dianne May berr;(l — ot
STORTER,REX -_. . . _ e | _Street Adoress (R.Q. Box Number is Not Acceptable) e e
= . 0 :
1500 NAUTILUS RD 10 Banyen
NAPLES FL 34102 P T T ¥
Ciy A H
Naples -

8. The above named entity submits this staternent for the purpose of changing its registered office or regisfered agent, or bath, in the

SIGNATURE O‘QZG/J’I/YL.Q/ W —'m 13/S /0

Slgnature, typed or printed name of registerad agent a@litle if applicabte.'\j (NOTE: Registered Agent signature requirad when rainstating} DATE

FILE NOW: FEE IS $61.25 9. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be iMake Check Payable to
After September 12, 2001, min. will be $236.25 Trust Fund Cortribution. O Added to Fees Department of State
10. CFFICERS AND DIRECTORS I 11. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 10
TITLE DVP : Delete TITLE 035 . [J Change lE’Admtion
NAME CECIL, WILLIAM v Dentse Shrock
sTREET ADDRESS | 4698 IXORA RD STRETADDRESS | btk Covad Dv -
CITY-§T-2IP NAPLES FL 34102 CITY-S1-2IP Naples FL- 3402~
TILE DT clete TITLE . [ Change  p=rRddition
NAME BOURNE, DICK s NAME r?f\a J'a., Haraldsen
stee aooress | 515 YUCCA RD. smeeranoeess | | S5ds Murex Or -
orv-st-zP | NAPLES Fl. - fovste | Naples FLC 341027
MLE D I Delete TITLE ", 7 [ Change  [iddition
NAME KILLILEA, ANN NAME Ela_f\ he. HA.\{bCX r?-— Heukd
stweer apoess-(~623-CORAL- DR~ —— ———— o —desmheeranoness- | (G O (B oon— 3 vt o - e
em-st-ze ~ |" NAPLES FL 34102 CITY-ST-2P Naples &i- 34 102—
TILE D " [ Delete TITLE P ! . [ Change  (Ffction
NAME MILLER, KATHIA NAME SD Y Guate’
streeT aooRess | 520 MUREX DR. sweeTanoress | | 5 20 Nawo+(los br.
CITY-$7-2IP NAPLES FL 33940 GITY-5T-2IP Nagples L 3 gH oL~ )
TITLE VP O Delete TILE D ’ Ol change [ Fdditicn
NAME STORTER, REX NAME Connie. Munz
sTREET acoress | 1500 NAUTILUS RD srectantress | 5225 Corald Dy
CITY-S1-21P NAPLES FL 34102 CITY-5T-2P Nogpgles EL 34(02—
TITLE D % Delats TIME o) / . [J Change ddition
NAME FRAZIER, NAOMI NAME Fred Suliwan
sTreeT aDDRESS | 493 BANYAN BLVD. STREETADDRESS | |6, OF  MMNLLIMe w, Dr.
CITY-ST-2IP NAPLES FL CITY-ST-21P Naples EL 3402~ \

12. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this fiing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental report is trus and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or dirdctor
of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered 10 execuls this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Stalutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block}11 if
changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered,

SIGNATURE:

FTE i g

) n.. o U DS &I HRE

4
!
1
i
f
!

CR2E037 (5/01)



-l

i

~ — pleate @duen With UBR-

Rex A ” iS'torter
1500 Nautilus Road
Naples, Florida 34102

October 17, 2001

Division of Corporations
Uniform Business Report Filing
P.O. Box 1500

Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500

____with your office. —

Re: Coquina Sands Association, Inc.
Document #: 745253

Dear Division of Corporations Representative:

Enclosed is a check for §61.25 and the Association’s 2001 Uniform Business Report
(UBR).

I am the interim Treasurer for the Coquina Sands Association, Inc. and I am writing this
letter to request that you abate the additional fee assessed for filing the Association’s
UBR after September 12, 2001. The information was sent to me but due to reasons
beyond my control, it did not get filed timely. My residence is currently under
construction and my mail has been misplaced several times. Unfortunately, it was
misplaced at the time I received this information from your office. Furthermore, when I
did receive it, I was not aware that it needed to be filed immediately.” I am new at this
position and do not have all of the responsibilities written down. [ respectfully request
that you don’'t penalize the Association for the mix up in the delivery of my mail. Please
accept the enclosed check for 361.25. In the future all mformatzon will be timely f led

Thank you for your time and efforts with respect to this matter.

Sincerely,

Rex A. Storter
Treasurer of the
Coquina Sands Association, Inc,



